Cheektowaga Tower

o 4

Date Agency Instructor Day Objective Location Time Start Time End Duration
3/1/2026 NYS OFPC Licata Sunday BEFO Indoor 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 8:00
3/2/2026 NYS OFPC Licata Monday BEFO Indoor/Outdoc  6:30 PM 10:00 PM 3:30
3/4/2026 Union Wednesday Bail Out Indoor 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 2:30
3/5/2026 NYS OFPC Licata Thursday BEFO Indoor 6:30 PM 10:00 PM 3:30
3/8/2026 NYS OFPC Licata Sunday BEFO Indoor/Outdoc  8:00 AM 4:00 PM 8:00
3/9/2026 NYS OFPC Licata Monday BEFO Indoor 6:30 PM 10:00 PM 3:30
3/9/2026 - Monday- . . .
3/13/2026 NYSP SORT Friday Rope Rescue Indoor 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 8:00
3/12/2026  NYS OFPC Licata Thursday BEFO Indoor 6:30 PM 10:00 PM 3:30
3/14/2026 & Saturday & . . .
3/15/2026 NYSOFPC Sunday Rope Ops Indoor 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00
3/15/2026  NYS OFPC Licata Sunday BEFO Outdoor 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 8:00
3/16/2026  NYS OFPC Licata Monday BEFO Indoor 6:30 PM 10:00 PM 3:30
3/19/2026  NYS OFPC Licata Thursday BEFO Indoor/Outdoc  6:30 PM 10:00 PM 3:30
3/21/2026 & Saturday & . . .
3/22/2026 NYSOFPC Sunday Rope Ops Indoor 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 9:00
3/23/2026  NYS OFPC Licata Monday BEFO Indoor 6:30 AM 10:00 PM 15:30

3/26/2026  NYS OFPC Licata Thursday BEFO Indoor 6:30 PM 10:00 PM 3:30



3/30/2026

4/1/2026

4/2/2026

4/6/2026

4/9/2026

4/13/2026

4/16/2026

4/19/2026

4/20/2026

4/23/2026

4/26/2026

4/27/2026

4/29/2026

4/30/2026

5/3/2026

5/4/2026

5/6/2026

5/6/2026

5/6/2026

5/6/2026

NYS OFPC

Seneca Hose

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

Williamsville

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

South Line

South Line

Winchester

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Licata

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

BEFO

Live Burn

BEFO

BEFO

BEFO

BEFO

BEFO

BEFO

IFO

IFO

IFO

IFO

Indoor

Outdoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor/Outdoc

Indoor/Outdo

Ground Ladde Outdoor

IFO

IFO

IFO

FF1

Car Fires

Car Fires

Live Burn

Indoor

Indoor/Outdoc

Indoor/Outdo

Indoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 AM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

3:30

3:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

4:00

3:30

3:30

8:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

8:00

3:30

3:30

2:00

2:00

3:00



5/7/2026

5/9/2026

5/11/2026

5/11/2026

5/13/2026

5/14/2026

5/16/2026

5/16/2026

5/17/2026

5/18/2026

5/18/2026

5/18/2026

5/20/2026

5/23/2026

5/27/2026

5/27/2026

5/28/2026

5/30/2026

5/30/2026

5/31/2026

NYS OFPC
NYS OFPC
Bowmansville
NYS OFPC
Pine Hill
NYS OFPC
NYS OFPC
NYS OFPC
NYS OFPC
NYSOFPC
Twin District
NYS OFPC
Doyle 1

NYS OFPC
South Line
South Line
NYSOFPC
NYS OFPC
NYS OFPC

NYS OFPC

Licata

Dorsey

Licata

Licata

Licata

Dorsey

Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

IFO

FF2

Live Burn

IFO

TOAC

IFO

FF1

LFI

LFI

TOAC

Car Fires

IFO

Live Burn

FF2

Live Burn

Live Burn

TOAC

FF1

LFIC

LFIC

Indoor/Outdoc

Outdoor

Outdoor

Indoor/Outdo

Indoor

Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoc

Outdoor

Outdoor

Indoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoc

Indoor/Outdo

Outdoor

Outdoor

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

9:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30

4:00

3:00

3:30

2:30

3:30

9:00

8:00

8:00

3:30

2:30

3:30

2:00

8:00

2:00

2:30

3:30

9:00

8:00

8:00



5/31/2026

6/3/2026

6/8/2026-
6/19/2026

6/10/2026

6/15/2026

6/17/2026

6/20/2026

7/1/2026

7/8/2026

7/15/2026

7/20/2026

7/22/2026

7/22/2026

7/22/2026

8/3/2026

8/31/2026

9/9/2026

9/9/2026

9/16/2026

9/21/2026

NYS OFPC

U Crest

NYS OFPC
Winchester
Bowmansville
North Bailey
NYS OFPC

U Crest

U Crest

U Crest
Twin District
Snyder
Snyder

Pine Hill
Alden

East Seneca
South Line
South Line
Winchester

East Seneca

Licata

Dorsey

Sunday

Wednesday

IFO

Live Burn

Monday-Friday FF1

Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday

Live Burn

Car Fires

Live Burn

FF2

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Maze

Maze

Live Burn

Live Burn

Car Fires

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Indoor/Outdoc

Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoc

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Indoor

Indoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

11:00 AM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:30 AM

10:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00

3:00

9:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

8:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

2:00

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:00

2:30

3:30

3:00

3:00



9/28/2026

10/1/2026

10/3/2026

10/4/2026

10/6/2026

10/7/2026

10/7/2026

10/10/2026

10/12/2026

10/12/2026

10/13/2026

10/14/2026

10/19/2026

10/21/2026

11/4/2026

Reserve
Buffalo Airport
NYSOFPC
NYSOFPC
Buffalo Airport
U Crest

Doyle 1
NYSOFPC
Orchard Park
Reserve
Buffalo Airport
U Crest
Buffalo Airport
U Crest

Doyle 1

Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Live Burn Outdoor
Annual trainin Indoor/Outdor
Rope Technici Indoor

Rope Technici Indoor

Annual trainin Indoor/Outdor
Live Burn Outdoor

Live Burn Outdoor

Rope Technici Indoor

Car Fires Outdoor

Live Burn Outdoor
Annual trainin Indoor/Outdor
Live Burn Outdoor
Annual trainin Indoor/Outdor
Live Burn Outdoor

Bail Out Indoor

7:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:30 PM

5:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:00 PM

3:00

10:00

9:00

9:00

10:00

3:00

3:00

9:00

3:00

3:00

10:00

3:00

10:00

3:00

2:00




	Class List

