

Cheektowaga Tower



Date	Agency	Instructor	Day	Objective	Location	Time Start	Time End	Duration
3/1/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Sunday	BEFO	Indoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
3/2/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	BEFO	Indoor/Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
3/4/2026	Union		Wednesday	Bail Out	Indoor	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	2:30
3/5/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
3/8/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Sunday	BEFO	Indoor/Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
3/9/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
3/9/2026 - 3/13/2026	NYSP SORT		Monday-Friday	Rope Rescue	Indoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
3/12/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
3/14/2026 & 3/15/2026	NYSOFPC		Saturday & Sunday	Rope Ops	Indoor	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	9:00
3/15/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Sunday	BEFO	Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
3/16/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
3/19/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	BEFO	Indoor/Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
3/21/2026 & 3/22/2026	NYSOFPC		Saturday & Sunday	Rope Ops	Indoor	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	9:00
3/23/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 AM	10:00 PM	15:30
3/26/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30

3/30/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/1/2026	Seneca Hose		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
4/2/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/6/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/9/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/13/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/16/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	BEFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/19/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Sunday	BEFO	Indoor	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	4:00
4/20/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	IFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/23/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	IFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/26/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Sunday	IFO	Indoor/Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
4/27/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	IFO	Indoor/Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/29/2026	Williamsville		Wednesday	Ground Ladde	Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
4/30/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	IFO	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/3/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Sunday	IFO	Indoor/Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
5/4/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	IFO	Indoor/Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/6/2026	NYS OFPC		Wednesday	FF1	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/6/2026	South Line		Wednesday	Car Fires	Outdoor	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	2:00
5/6/2026	South Line		Wednesday	Car Fires	Outdoor	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
5/6/2026	Winchester		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00

5/7/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	IFO	Indoor/Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/9/2026	NYS OFPC	Dorsey	Saturday	FF2	Outdoor	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	4:00
5/11/2026	Bowmansville		Monday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
5/11/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	IFO	Indoor/Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/13/2026	Pine Hill		Wednesday	TOAC	Indoor	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	2:30
5/14/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Thursday	IFO	Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/16/2026	NYS OFPC		Saturday	FF1	Indoor/Outdoor	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	9:00
5/16/2026	NYS OFPC		Saturday	LFI	Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
5/17/2026	NYS OFPC		Sunday	LFI	Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
5/18/2026	NYSOFPC		Monday	TOAC	Indoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/18/2026	Twin District		Monday	Car Fires	Outdoor	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	2:30
5/18/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Monday	IFO	Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/20/2026	Doyle 1		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
5/23/2026	NYS OFPC	Dorsey	Saturday	FF2	Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
5/27/2026	South Line		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	2:00
5/27/2026	South Line		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	2:30
5/28/2026	NYSOFPC		Thursday	TOAC	Indoor/Outdoor	6:30 PM	10:00 PM	3:30
5/30/2026	NYS OFPC		Saturday	FF1	Indoor/Outdoor	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	9:00
5/30/2026	NYS OFPC		Saturday	LFIIC	Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
5/31/2026	NYS OFPC		Sunday	LFIIC	Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00

5/31/2026	NYS OFPC	Licata	Sunday	IFO	Indoor/Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
6/3/2026	U Crest		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	3:00
6/8/2026-6/19/2026	NYS OFPC		Monday-Friday	FF1	Indoor/Outdoor	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	9:00
6/10/2026	Winchester		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
6/15/2026	Bowmansville		Monday	Car Fires	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
6/17/2026	North Bailey		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
6/20/2026	NYS OFPC	Dorsey	Saturday	FF2	Outdoor	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00
7/1/2026	U Crest		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	3:00
7/8/2026	U Crest		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	6:30 PM	9:30 PM	3:00
7/15/2026	U Crest		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	6:30 PM	9:30 PM	3:00
7/20/2026	Twin District		Monday	Live Burn	Outdoor	6:30 PM	9:30 PM	3:00
7/22/2026	Snyder		Wednesday	Maze	Indoor	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	2:00
7/22/2026	Snyder		Wednesday	Maze	Indoor	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
7/22/2026	Pine Hill		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	2:30
8/3/2026	Alden		Monday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
8/31/2026	East Seneca		Monday	Car Fires	Outdoor	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
9/9/2026	South Line		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	9:00 AM	11:30 AM	2:30
9/9/2026	South Line		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:30 PM	3:30
9/16/2026	Winchester		Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
9/21/2026	East Seneca		Monday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00

9/28/2026	Reserve	Monday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
10/1/2026	Buffalo Airport	Thursday	Annual trainin	Indoor/Outdo	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	10:00
10/3/2026	NYSOFPC	Saturday	Rope Technici	Indoor	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	9:00
10/4/2026	NYSOFPC	Sunday	Rope Technici	Indoor	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	9:00
10/6/2026	Buffalo Airport	Tuesday	Annual trainin	Indoor/Outdo	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	10:00
10/7/2026	U Crest	Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	3:00
10/7/2026	Doyle 1	Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
10/10/2026	NYSOFPC	Saturday	Rope Technici	Indoor	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	9:00
10/12/2026	Orchard Park	Monday	Car Fires	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
10/12/2026	Reserve	Monday	Live Burn	Outdoor	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
10/13/2026	Buffalo Airport	Tuesday	Annual trainin	Indoor/Outdo	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	10:00
10/14/2026	U Crest	Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	6:30 PM	9:30 PM	3:00
10/19/2026	Buffalo Airport	Monday	Annual trainin	Indoor/Outdo	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	10:00
10/21/2026	U Crest	Wednesday	Live Burn	Outdoor	6:30 PM	9:30 PM	3:00
11/4/2026	Doyle 1	Wednesday	Bail Out	Indoor	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00